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300 Carabine 300m 60 BC Seniors 1
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Nom / Prénom
GRAFF Cyril

HENRY Josselin
MORENO FLORES Rémi
SAUVEPLANE Valérian
JENICOT Guillaume
DHALLUIN Michaél
HUGOT Timothee
GOBERVILLE Michel
GEORGET Alexandre
MARTINEZ MORENO Sergi
MORIN Jérémie

POZO SOLA Juan
MILLIERE Pierre-Jean
DEMEY Romain
HOULMONT Nicolas
LEYDIER Mickail
RAIBER Matthias
IBARROLA TORRES German
LUCAS Laurent
SMANIOTTO Laurent

LE BODIC Samuel
LINGIER Francois
LAVIEILLE Florian
FOURNIER Christophe
JOVIN Hugues

HUGOT Guillaume

Association / Ligue

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

S.T.C. MILLAVOISE
MIDI-PYRENEES

E.M. BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. RANTIGNY
PICARDIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

LA MADELEINOISE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

S.C. MESNILOIS
CHAMPAGNE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

T.S. COTE D'ARGENT
AQUITAINE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

LES TIREURS DU LOCH
BRETAGNE

S.T. L'ALERTE
PICARDIE

ECOLE TIR ARNIERES
NORMANDIE

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
AQUITAINE

S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. RANTIGNY
PICARDIE

Séries

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0 100,0

100,0 98,0 98,0 100,0 99,0
98,0 100,0 100,0 99,0 97,0
97,0 100,0 99,0 100,0 98,0
99,0 100,0 97,0 96,0 98,0
98,0 99,0 97,0 100,0 98,0
950 98,0 97,0 99,0 99,0
97,0 98,0 96,0 100,0 99,0
98,0 96,0 99,0 99,0 99,0
97,0 950 99,0 96,0 100,0
100,0 97,0 96,0 97,0 96,0
98,0 98,0 97,0 98,0 96,0
96,0 98,0 980 99,0 97,0
98,0 970 980 970 98,0
97,0 98,0 950 99,0 97,0
97,0 98,0 980 99,0 950
97,0 920 96,0 100,0 97,0
97,0 970 97,0 94,0 99,0
940 98,0 97,0 93,0 94,0

97,0 950 950 970 950

93,0 99,0 980 96,0 93,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

100,0

99,0

99,0
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100,0
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100,0
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97,0
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97,0

95,0

98,0

96,0

99,0

96,0

96,0

Total
600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

600,0

594,0

593,0

591,0

590,0

589,0

588,0

588,0

588,0

587,0

585,0

585,0

585,0

584,0

583,0

582,0

580,0

580,0

575,0

575,0

575,0
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Liste des Inscriptions
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Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
|:| 27 GRISLAIN Yannick LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE 96,0 99,0 970 940 940 940 574,0
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE
|:| 28 DIGARD Cyril N.S.T. VIRE 950 93,0 970 970 940 940 570,0
NORMANDIE
|:| 29 GRANDJEAN Rémy C.T. BEAUJOLAIS 940 97,0 960 940 900 930 564,0
LYONNAIS
|:| 30 THION Hervé ART. 930 960 91,0 940 930 950 562,0
LYONNAIS
|:| 31 POPIELSKI Julien A.S.T. CREIL 90,0 93,0 970 940 910 940 559,0
PICARDIE
|:| 32 GENSAC Thierry S.T. MONTPELLIER 88,0 920 950 93,0 920 940 554,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
|:| 33 FRIDRICI Yann T.S. COTE D'ARGENT 940 92,0 950 890 90,0 94,0 554,0
AQUITAINE
|:| 34 DEMENEIX Yannick S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 88,0 89,0 930 930 830 920 538,0
AUVERGNE
|:| 35 MERCIER Frédéric S.T. LA VERVINOISE 850 850 920 90,0 900 91,0 533,0
PICARDIE Limite Quota
|:| 36 LEFRESNE Christopher S.T. BONDY 92,0 91,0 90,0 920 770 91,0 533,0
ILE DE FRANCE
|:| 37 COUSIN Loic C.O. TRITHOISE 89,0 83,0 880 920 920 890 533,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS
|:| 38 HAQUET Christophe C.T. SALONAIS 940 87,0 930 840 890 820 529,0
PROVENCE
|:| 39 GENSAC Jéréme S.T. MONTPELLIER 880 860 90,0 880 850 860 523,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON
|:| 40 MICHE Julien T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 84,0 81,0 820 800 830 730 483,0
AUVERGNE
|:| 41 CHEVALIER Raphaél S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 86,0 870 560 O 0 0 229,0
AUVERGNE



